
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 24 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:45 am DISTANCE: 22.83
DRIVER NAME: CARTEE, ELLEN FINISH TIME: 07:37 am NO STUDENTS...40
BUS NUMBER: 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:52 NO STOPS: 25

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:45 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:05 AM 2575 CROSS RD   
   
3 7:08 AM 13580 SPRING LAKE RD   
   
4 7:09 AM 13850 SPRINGLAKE RD   
   
5 7:14 AM 4841 O'CONNOR RD   
   
6 7:18 AM 13861 HOMEDALE RD   
   
7 7:18 AM 10215 HOMEDALE RD   
   
8 7:18 AM 10030 HOMEDALE RD   
   
9 7:19 AM 8306 HOMEDALE RD   
   
10 7:21 AM 7527 HOMEDALE RD   
   
11 7:21 AM 7418 HOMEDALE RD   
   
12 7:22 AM 6415 HOMEDALE RD   
   
13 7:23 AM 5819 HOMEDALE RD   
   
14 7:25 AM 4920 HOMEDALE RD - 20 MPH SIGN   
   
15 7:26 AM GATEWOOD DR & ANDERSON AVE   
   
16 7:27 AM GLENWOOD DR & ANDERSON AVE   
   
17 7:28 AM GLENWOOD DR & BRIANA DR (NW)   
   
18 7:28 AM GLENWOOD DR & NICKOLAS DR (NW)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:28 AM GLENWOOD DR & REGENCY DR (NW)   
   
20 7:30 AM GLENWOOD DR & LAURELWOOD DR (SW)   
   
21 7:30 AM GLENWOOD DR & SOUTHVIEW DR (N)   
   
22 7:30 AM ANKENY ST AND GLENWOOD DR   
   
23 7:37 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
24 7:37 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
25 7:37 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 24 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 14.71
DRIVER NAME: CARTEE, ELLEN FINISH TIME: 04:11 pm NO STUDENTS...22
BUS NUMBER: 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:49 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY BY 3:14   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK LETTER G   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:45 PM 7527 HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 3:45 PM 7418 HOMEDALE RD   
   
6 3:46 PM 6423 HOMEDALE RD   
   
7 3:46 PM 6415 HOMEDALE RD   
   
8 3:48 PM 5819 HOMEDALE RD   
   
9 3:49 PM 4920 HOMEDALE RD - 20 MPH SIGN   
   
10 3:50 PM ANDERSON AVE & GATEWOOD DR (NW)   
   
11 3:50 PM ANDERSON AVE & GLENWOOD DR (NE)   
   
12 3:51 PM GLENWOOD DR & BRIANA DR (NW)   
   
13 3:51 PM GLENWOOD DR & NICKOLAS DR (NW)   
   
14 3:51 PM REGENCY DR & GLENWOOD DR   
   
15 3:51 PM GLENWOOD DR & LAURELWOOD DR (NW)   
   
16 3:52 PM GLENWOOD DR & ANKENY ST (NW)   
   
17 3:55 PM 8306 HOMEDALE RD   
   
18 3:58 PM 10030 HOMEDALE RD   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:58 PM 10215 HOMEDALE RD   
   
20 3:59 PM 13861 HOMEDALE RD   
   
21 4:07 PM 4841 O'CONNOR RD   
   
22 4:09 PM 13580 SPRING LAKE RD   
   
23 4:11 PM 2575 CROSS RD   
           
  


